Eaton PDUMH16HV
Eaton Tripp Lite series metered outlet PDU,
1PH, 1U, IEC-60309, 8 ft cord, 3.7kW, 16A,
208/230V, 10 Outlets (8) C13 (2) C19 TAA
Specifiche generali
PRODUCT NAME Eaton Tripp Lite series
metered outlet PDU
CATALOG NUMBER PDUMH16HV
UPC 037332182791
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 6.5 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 1.75 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 17.5 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 3.9 lb
COMPLIANCES
RoHS
CE Marked
FCC Class A
EAC
TAA Compliant
CERTIFICATIONS
RETIE
GoST-R
NOM
IEC 62368-1
Caratteristiche
Caratteristiche prodotto
FORM FACTOR 1U
PACKAGE CONTENTS
Rackmount PDU•
Rack mounting
brackets
•
Plug lock inserts•
IEC-309 Blue 16A
input cord
•
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE 32° to 104°F (0° to 40°C)
MOUNTING DIRECTION Horizontal
MATERIAL Metal
INPUT CONNECTION IEC-60309 16A BLUE
(2P+E)
CORD LENGTH 8.2 ft
AMPERAGE RATING 16A
ELECTRIC CURRENT -
MAX 16
PHASE Single-phase
FREQUENCY RATING 50/60 Hz
NUMBER OF OUTPUTS
C13
8
NUMBER OF OUTPUTS
C19 2
FEATURES Flex Center
FRONT PANEL LCD
DISPLAY
Digital display reports total
PDU output current in
amps
OUTPUT RECEPTACLES C13
C19
GROUNDING OPTIONS Front panel grounding lug
MINIMUM REQUIRED
RACK DEPTH 10 in
RECOMMENDED
ELECTRICAL SERVICE
Single-phase 16/20A
230/208V service
RECEPTACLES
C13•
C19•
INPUT CORD LENGTH 8.2 ft
PRODUCT FEATURES TAA Compliant
OPERATING ELEVATION 0-10000 ft. (0-3000 m)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE RANGE 32° to 104°F (0° to 40°C)
OUTPUT NOMINAL
VOLTAGE 208/230V
5% to 95% non-RELATIVE HUMIDITY
Risorse
condensing
FORM FACTORS
SUPPORTED
1U rackmount. Includes
mounting accessories for
2-4 post racks
OUTPUT CAPACITY
DETAILS
3.7kW (230V), 3.3kW
(208V) / 16A total capacity;
16A max per C19 outlet;
12A (10A CE) max per C13
outlet
STORAGE TEMPERATURE -22° to 122°F (-30° to 50°C)
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
1U horizontal rackmount;
digital current meter
Local metered single
phase 16A 208/230V PDU
TAA Compliant
C20 input with IEC-309
Blue 16A input; 2.5m line
cord
10 total outlets (8 C13, 2
C19); 6.5 in. / 16.5 cm
depth
PDU PLUG TYPE IEC-60309 16A BLUE
(2P+E)
PDU TYPE Local metered
PDU INPUT VOLTAGE 208
PDU FORM FACTOR Horizontal (1U)
NOME DEL PROGETTO:
NUMERO DEL PROGETTO:
PREPARATO DA:
DATA:
Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublino 4, Irlanda
Eaton.com
© 2026 Eaton. Tutti i diritti riservati.
Seguici sui social media per avere
informazioni aggiornate sui prodotti
e sull’assistenza.